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AK Asian Restaurant

Appetizers Main Menu Family -Style Dinners
BBQ Pork Served with White Rice or Fried Rice For 2 or more people
Served with red sauce, hot (+$3) Family Dinner A
mustard, & sesame seeds Almond Chicken $16.25 Wonton Soup, Almond Chicken,
Egg Rolls Sweet & Sour Chicken $16.25 Sweet & Sour Pork, Special Chow
Made with fried vegetables , . . . ’ Mein, Pork Fried Rice
served with red sauce Te”yak' (-:hICkel’.l $16.25 Family Dinner B
Fried Prawns Honey Wine Chicken $16.20 Wonton Soup, Broccoli Beef,
Served with red sauce & cocktail Lemon Chicken $16.20 Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour Pork,
Crab Wontons Sweet & Sour Pork $16.25 Fried Prawns, Pork Fried Rice
Served with Sweet & Sour sauce Sweet & Sour RIbs $16.95 Family Dinner C
Egg Foo Young $425  Lemon Tofu $1625  Wonion Soup, Generals Chicken,
; ; mon icken, Swee our Pork,
Eg'\g/;lgde from Fresh Veggies and Honey Wine Tofu $16.25 Special Chow Mein, Pork Fried Rice.
Pot Stickers Sweet & Sour Tofu $1625 Famv:)y D|nsner DK oo Chisk
ith Vi iDDi ; ; onton Soup, Kung Pao Chicken,
Sasuireved With Vinegar Soy Dipping AK Asian Special Shrimp Chow I\F/)Iein. Agmond Chicken,
Baby Egg Rolls Pad Thai Rice Noodles $16.50 Sweet & Sour Pork, Egg Roll, Pork

Served with sweet & sour sauce
Appetizer Platter

Fried Prawns, BBQ Pork, Crab
Wontons, Baby Egg Roll
Spring Rolls
Vegan Friendly!
Sesame Balls $7.99
Served with sweet coconut sauce.
Vegan Friendly!

Authentic Chinese Dishes
Served with White Rice, or Fried Rice
(+$3)

$14.75

General's Chicken $17.95
Broccoli Beef $17.95
Kung Pao Chicken $17.95
Mongolian Beef $17.95
Curry Chicken $17.95
Cashew Chicken $17.95
Green Onion Ginger Beef ~ $17.95
Moo Goo Gai Pan $17.95

Teriyaki Chicken Vegetable $17.95
Stir-fry

Orange Chicken $17.95
Sesame Chicken $17.95
Spicy Cabbage Chicken $17.95
Mandarin Crispy Beef $17.95
Buddhist Delight $17.95
Honey Walnut Chicken $17.95

Vegetarian Chinese Dishes

Served with White Rice, or Fried Rice
(+$3)
General's Tofu $15.50
Orange Tofu $15.50
Teriyaki Tofu Vegetable Stir-fi§15.50
Vegetable Stir-fry - Mushroon$15.50
Sauce

Seafood Special

Honey Walnut Shrimp $18.75
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce $18.75

Shrimp & Chicken $18.75
With vegetables

Shrimp or Chicken, onion, bean
sprout, peanuts and eggs with a side
of steamed veggies

Viethamese Pho Beef Noodle $12.99

Soup
Beef, beef bone broth, onion, basil,
lime, cilantro, and bean sprouts

Malaysia Spicy Fried Noodles $17.24

Chicken or Shrimp, egg, green
onion, and bean sprouts, fried tofu,
fresh chili

Golden Cashew Chicken

Chicken, sauteed cashew, bell

pepper, carrot, onion, and chili sauce
Myanmar Chicken Curry

Chicken, bell peppers, onions,
potatoes, coconut milk, yellow curry,
and basil

Seafood Tom Yum Soup

Seafood, galangal, lemon grass,

tomato, lime juice, and lime leaves

Lunch Combinations
Available 11am-1:30pm
#1Lunch
Special Chow Mein, Alimond
Chicken, Fried Rice
#2Lunch
Special Chow Mein, Alimond
Chicken, Sweet & Sour Pork
#3Lunch
Special Chow Mein, Alimond
Chicken, Fried Prawns
#4Lunch
Pork Celery Chow Mein, Almond
Chicken, Sweet & Sour Pork
#5Lunch
Pork Celery Chow Mein, Sweet &
Sour Ribs, Fried Rice
#6Lunch
Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour
Pork, Fried Rice
#7Lunch
Teriyaki Chicken, Fried Rice, Fried
Prawns
#8Lunch
Almond Chicken, Honey Wine
Prawns, Fried Rice

#9Lunch page 1

$16.95

$17.95

$21.95

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

Fried Rice

Soup
Vietnamese Pho Beef Noodle $12.99
Soup
Combo Noodle Soup $13.95
Beef, chicken and pork
Wonton Soup
Hot & Sour Soup $12.95
Egg Flower Soup
Seafood Soup $15.50
Chow Mein
Special Chow Mein (Soft $15.95
Noodles)
Pork Chow Mein (Crunchy $15.95
Noodles)
Lo-Mein $15.95

Special Chow Mien Noodle w/ $15.95
Chicken with Chicken

Vegetable Chow Mein $15.95
Schuline Noodle $15.95
Combination Lo-Mein $17.95
Seafood Lo-Mein $18.95
Moo Shu (4 pancakes) $19.25
Pork or Tofu
Fried Rice
Combination Fried Rice $16.25
Seafood Fried Rice $17.25
Fried Rice
Choice of protein or veggies.
Plain Fried Rice $6.95
Steamed Rice $5.25
Kids Meal

served with Egg Flower Soup
Kid's Chicken Strip (2) with $9.75
Fries
Kid's Fish & Chips (2) with Fries $9.75
Kids Grilled Cheese Sandwich $9.75
with fries
Kid's Almond Chicken and $9.75
Fried Rice



Kung Pao Shrimp $18.75
Seafood Trio $21.99
Shrimp, Calamari, and Scallop with

vegetables

Sushi Rolls
California Roll (8pc) $7.95

Imitation crab, avocado, cucumber,
eel sauce, and seeds
California Crunchy or Spicy Ro#8.99
With crispy onion, spicy and eel
sauce.
Salmon Roll (8 pc)
Cucumber, avocado, imitation
crab, spicy sauce, and seeds
Tuna Roll (8 pc)
Cucumber, avocado, imitation
crab, spicy sauce, and seeds
Spicy Tuna Roll (8pc)
Tuna, avocado, cucumber,
imitation crab, spicy sauce, seeds

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

Cream Cheese Roll $9.50
Cream cheese, cucumber,
imitation crab, seeds
Cream Cheese Roll with $12.50

Salmon
Shrimp Tempura Crunchy Rol$12.95

Shrimp, spicy sauce, fried onion
Golden Dragon Roll $12.99
Salmon, imitation crab, cucumber,
avocado, spicy and eel sauce
Red Dragon Roll $13.99
Tuna, imitaion crab, avocado, spicy
sauce and seeds

Vegetable Combo Roll $7.99
Avocado, carrot cucumber, seeds,
sweet chili sauce
Rainbow Combo Roll $14.25

Tuna, Salmon, shrimp ebi,
avocado, seeds, and crab
Sashimi Combo
Tuna and Salmon, comes with
miso soup

Sweet & Sour Chicken, BBQ Pork,

Fried Rice
#10Lunch $12.99
Almond Chicken, Egg Foo Young,
Fried Rice
#11Lunch $12.99

Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour
Pork, Fried Prawns

Lunch Stir-fry Combinations

Available 11am-1:30pm
A-Lunch
Mongolian Beef, Egg Roll, Steam
Rice
B-Lunch
Cashew Chicken, Fried Prawns,
Fried Rice
C-Lunch
Kung Pao Chicken, Sweet & Sour
Pork, Fried Rice

$14.25

$14.25

$14.20

D-Lunch $14.25
General's Chicken, BBQ Pork,
Fried Rice
E-Lunch $14.25

Broccoli Beef, Egg Roll, Fried Rice
F-Lunch
Orange Chicken, Egg Roll, Fried
Rice
G-Lunch
Mandarin Beef, BBQ Pork,
Steamed Rice
H-Lunch
Sesame Chicken, Egg Roll, Fried
Rice
[-Lunch
Special Chow Mein Rice Noodles
J-Lunch
Spicy Cabbage Chicken, BBQ
Pork, Fried Rice

Dinner Combinations
Served with Egg Flower Soup.
Pick 3 Combo $13.75
#1 Dinner Combination $15.95
Special Chow Mein, Sweet & Sour
Chicken, Fried Prawns, Fried Rice
#2 Dinner Combination
Pork Celery Chow Mein, Sweet &
Sour Ribs, BBQ Pork, Fried Rice
#3 Dinner Combination
Pork Celery Chow Mein, Almond
Chicken, Sweet & Sour Pork, Fried
Rice
#4 Dinner Combination
Pork Celery Chow Mein, Sweet &
Sour Chicken, Fried Prawns, Fried
Rice
#5 Dinner Combination
Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour
Pork, Fried Prawns, Fried Rice
#6 Dinner Combination
Special Chow Mein, Alimond
Chicken, BBQ Pork, Fried Rice
#7 Dinner Combination
Honey Wine Chicken, BBQ Pork,
Egg Roll, Fried Rice
#8 Dinner Combination
Teriyaki Chicken, Sweet & Sour
Pork, BBQ Pork, Fried Rice
#9 Dinner Combination
Special Chow Mein, BBQ Pork,
Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour Pork
#10 Dinner Combination
Generals Chicken, Egg Roll, BBQ
Pork, Fried Rice
#11 Dinner Combination
Orange Chicken, BBQ Pork, Fried
Prawns, Steamed Rice
#12 Dinner Combination
Almond Chicken, Teriyaki Chicken,
Sweet & Sour Pork, BBQ Pork, Fried
Prawns, Egg Ropageed Rice.

$14.25

$14.25

$14.25

$14.25
$14.20

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$16.95

$16.95

$16.95

$19.25

Kid's Sweet & Sour with Fried
Rice

Kid's Crispy Teriyaki Chicken
with Fried Rice

Kid's Sweet & Sour Pork with
Fried Rice

American Food
Hamburger Deluxe
served with fries
Cheese Burger
served with fries

Super Duper Burger
served with fries
Chicken Strips (4)
served with fries
Fish & Chips (4)
Grilled Cheese
served with fries
Seafood Plate

Four prawns, two fish served with
fries

Drinks!
Mountain Dew
Lemonade
Mug Root Beer
Sierra Mist
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Grape Juice
Diet Pepsi
Diet Coke
Sprite
Pepsi
Coke

$9.75
$9.75

$9.75

$9.99
$9.99
$11.99
$12.99

$13.99
$9.75

$13.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50



