

5092906281 http://www.treehousedelivery.com AK Asian Restaurant

	AN	Asian Nest	aui	aiit	
Appetizers		Main Menu		Family -Style Dinners	
BBQ Pork		Served with White Rice or Fried Rice		For 2 or more people	
Served with red sauce, hot		(+\$3)		Family DInner A	
mustard, & sesame seeds		Almond Chicken	\$16.25	Wonton Soup, Almond Chicken,	
Egg Rolls		Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$16.25	Sweet & Sour Pork, Special Chow	
Made with fried vegetables ,		Teriyaki Chicken	\$16.25	Mein, Pork Fried Rice	
served with red sauce		Honey Wine Chicken	\$16.20	Family Dinner B	
Fried Prawns	o:l	Lemon Chicken	\$16.20	Wonton Soup, Broccoli Beef, Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour Por	d.
Served with red sauce & cocktail Crab Wontons		Sweet & Sour Pork	\$16.25	Fried Prawns, Pork Fried Rice	
Served with Sweet & Sour sau	CO.	Sweet & Sour Pork Sweet & Sour Ribs	\$16.25 \$16.95	Family Dinner C	
Egg Foo Young	\$4.25	Lemon Tofu	\$16.25	Wonton Soup, General's Chicken	
Made from Fresh Veggies and			•	Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour Por	
Eggs		Honey Wine Tofu	\$16.25	Special Chow Mein, Pork Fried Rice.	
Pot Stickers		Sweet & Sour Tofu	\$16.25	Family Dinner D	
Served with Vinegar Soy Dippi	ing	AK Asian Special		Wonton Soup, Kung Pao Chicken	
Sauce		AN Asian Special		Shrimp Chow Mein. Almond Chicke. Sweet & Sour Pork, Egg Roll, Pork	n,
Baby Egg Rolls		Pad Thai Rice Noodles	\$16.50	Fried Rice	
Served with sweet & sour sauc		Shrimp or Chicken, onion, bean sprout, peanuts and eggs with a sio	lo.	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Appetizer Platter	\$14.75	of steamed veggies		Soup	
Fried Prawns, BBQ Pork, Crab Wontons, Baby Egg Roll)	Vietnamese Pho Beef Noodle	\$12.99	Vietnamese Pho Beef Noodle	\$12.99
Spring Rolls		Soup	·	Soup	·
Vegan Friendly!		Beef, beef bone broth, onion, bas	sil,	Combo Noodle Soup	\$13.95
Sesame Balls	\$7.99	lime, cilantro, and bean sprouts		Beef, chicken and pork	*
Served with sweet coconut sau	•	Malaysia Spicy Fried Noodles	\$17.24	Wonton Soup	
Vegan Friendly!		Chicken or Shrimp, egg, green		Hot & Sour Soup	\$12.95
Avithantia Chinasa Di		onion, and bean sprouts, fried tofu, fresh chili		Egg Flower Soup	·
Authentic Chinese Di		Golden Cashew Chicken	\$16.95	Seafood Soup	\$15.50
Served with White Rice, or Fri	ed Rice	Chicken, sauteed cashew, bell	ψ10.33		*
(+\$3)		pepper, carrot, onion, and chili saud	e	Chow Mein	
General's Chicken	\$17.95	Myanmar Chicken Curry	\$17.95	Special Chow Mein (Soft	\$15.95
Broccoli Beef	\$17.95	Chicken, bell peppers, onions,	•	Noodles)	ψ.σ.σσ
Kung Pao Chicken	\$17.95	potatoes, coconut milk, yellow curry	<i>'</i> ,	Pork Chow Mein (Crunchy	\$15.95
Mongolian Beef	\$17.95	and basil	# 04.05	Noodles)	Ψ.σ.σσ
Curry Chicken	\$17.95	Seafood Tom Yum Soup	\$21.95	Lo-Mein	\$15.95
Cashew Chicken	\$17.95	Seafood, galangal, lemon grass, tomato, lime juice, and lime leaves		Special Chow Mien Noodle w/	•
Green Onion Ginger Beef	\$17.95	tornato, iline juice, and iline leaves		Chicken with Chicken	φ13.93
Moo Goo Gai Pan	\$17.95	Lunch Combination	าร	Vegetable Chow Mein	\$15.95
Teriyaki Chicken Vegetable	\$17.95	Available 11am-1:30pm	<u> </u>		•
Stir-fry	4	#1Lunch	\$12.99	Schuline Noodle	\$15.95
Orange Chicken	\$17.95	Special Chow Mein, Almond	Ψ12.99	Combination Lo-Mein	\$17.95
Sesame Chicken	\$17.95	Chicken, Fried Rice		Seafood Lo-Mein	\$18.95
Spicy Cabbage Chicken	\$17.95	#2Lunch	\$12.99	Moo Shu (4 pancakes)	\$19.25
Mandarin Crispy Beef	\$17.95	Special Chow Mein, Almond		Pork or Tofu	
Buddhist Delight	\$17.95	Chicken, Sweet & Sour Pork		Fried RIce	
•	:	#3Lunch	\$12.99	Combination Fried Rice	\$16.25
Honey Walnut Chicken	\$17.95	Special Chow Mein, Almond		Seafood Fried Rice	\$17.25
Vegetarian Chinese D	ichae	Chicken, Fried Prawns #4Lunch	\$12.99		\$17.23
Served with White Rice, or Fri		Pork Celery Chow Mein, Almond	φ12.99	Fried Rice Choice of protein or veggies.	
	eu Rice	Chicken, Sweet & Sour Pork		Plain Fried Rice	\$6.95
(+\$3)	045 50	#5Lunch	\$12.99	Steamed Rice	\$5.25
General's Tofu	\$15.50	Pork Celery Chow Mein, Sweet &		Steamed Nice	φυ.Ζυ
Orange Tofu	\$15.50	Sour Ribs, Fried Rice		Kids Meal	
Teriyaki Tofu Vegetable Stir		#6Lunch	\$12.99	served with Egg Flower So	un
Vegetable Stir-fry - Mushroo	m\$15.50	Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour			
Sauce		Pork, Fried Rice	#40.00	Kid's Chicken Strip (2) with	\$9.75
Soofood Special		#7Lunch	\$12.99	Fries	o
Seafood Special		Teriyaki Chicken, Fried Rice, Frie Prawns	, u	Kid's Fish & Chips (2) with Frie	
Honey Walnut Shrimp	\$18.75	#8Lunch	\$12.99	Kids Grilled Cheese Sandwich	\$9.75
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	\$18.75	Almond Chicken, Honey Wine	ψ. Ξ. 50	with fries	фо - -
Shrimp & Chicken	\$18.75	Prawns, Fried Rice		Kid's Almond Chicken and	\$9.75
With vegetables		#9Lunch page 1	\$12.99	Fried Rice	

Kung Pao Shrimp	\$18.75	Sweet & Sour Chicken, BBQ Pork	ζ,	Kid's Sweet & Sour with Fried	\$9.75
Seafood Trio	\$21.99	Fried Rice	¢40.00	Rice	·
Shrimp, Calamari, and Scallop vegetables	with	#10Lunch Almond Chicken, Egg Foo Young Fried Rice	\$12.99 ,	Kid's Crispy Teriyaki Chicken with Fried Rice	\$9.75
Sushi Rolls		#11Lunch	\$12.99	Kid's Sweet & Sour Pork with	\$9.75
California Roll (8pc) Imitation crab, avocado, cucum	\$7.95 nber,	Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour Pork, Fried Prawns		Fried Rice American Food	
eel sauce, and seeds California Crunchy or Spicy	Ro \$ 8.99	Lunch Stir-fry Combina	<u>tions</u>	Hamburger Deluxe	\$9.99
With crispy onion, spicy and ea	el	Available 11am-1:30pm A-Lunch	\$14.25	served with fries Cheese Burger	\$9.99
Salmon Roll (8 pc) Cucumber, avocado, imitation	\$10.99	Mongolian Beef, Egg Roll, Steam Rice	•	served with fries Super Duper Burger	\$11.99
crab, spicy sauce, and seeds		B-Lunch	\$14.25	served with fries	•
Tuna Roll (8 pc) Cucumber, avocado, imitation	\$10.99	Cashew Chicken, Fried Prawns, Fried Rice		Chicken Strips (4) served with fries	\$12.99
crab, spicy sauce, and seeds	0.40.00	C-Lunch	\$14.20	Fish & Chips (4)	\$13.99
Spicy Tuna Roll (8pc) Tuna, avocado, cucumber,	\$10.99	Kung Pao Chicken, Sweet & Soul Pork, Fried Rice	7	Grilled Cheese served with fries	\$9.75
imitation crab, spicy sauce, seed		D-Lunch	\$14.25	Seafood Plate	\$13.50
Cream Cheese Roll	\$9.50	General's Chicken, BBQ Pork, Fried Rice		Four prawns, two fish served with	
Cream cheese, cucumber, imitation crab, seeds		E-Lunch	\$14.25	fries	
Cream Cheese Roll with	\$12.50	Broccoli Beef, Egg Roll, Fried Ric		<u>Drinks!</u>	
Salmon	~ IC 4 0 0 E	F-Lunch Orange Chicken, Egg Roll, Fried	\$14.25	Mountain Dew	\$3.50
Shrimp Tempura Crunchy R Shrimp, spicy sauce, fried onio		Rice		Lemonade	\$3.50
Golden Dragon Roll	\$12.99	G-Lunch Mandarin Beef, BBQ Pork,	\$14.25	Mug Root Beer Sierra Mist	\$3.50 \$3.50
Salmon, imitation crab, cucumi avocado, spicy and eel sauce	ber,	Steamed Rice		Cranberry Juice	\$3.50
Red Dragon Roll	\$13.99	H-Lunch	\$14.25	Tomato Juice	\$3.50
Tuna, imitaion crab, avocado, s	spicy	Sesame Chicken, Egg Roll, Fried Rice		Orange Juice	\$3.50
sauce and seeds Vegetable Combo Roll	\$7.99	I-Lunch	\$14.25	Pineapple Juice	\$3.50
Avocado, carrot cucumber, see		Special Chow Mein Rice Noodles J-Lunch	\$14.20	Apple Juice Grape Juice	\$3.50 \$3.50
sweet chili sauce Rainbow Combo Roll	\$14.25	Spicy Cabbage Chicken, BBQ	ψ14.20	Diet Pepsi	\$3.50
Tuna, Salmon, shrimp ebi,	Ψ14.20	Pork, Fried Rice		Diet Coke	\$3.50
avocado, seeds, and crab		Dinner Combination	าร	Sprite	\$3.50
Sashimi Combo Tuna and Salmon, comes with		Served with Egg Flower Sou		Pepsi Coke	\$3.50 \$3.50
miso soup		Pick 3 Combo	\$13.75	Coke	ψ5.50
		#1 Dinner Combination Special Chow Mein, Sweet & Sou Chicken, Fried Prawns, Fried Rice	\$15.95 _I r		
		#2 Dinner Combination	\$15.95		
		Pork Celery Chow Mein, Sweet & Sour Ribs, BBQ Pork, Fried Rice			
		#3 Dinner Combination	\$15.95		
		Pork Celery Chow Mein, Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour Pork, Fried Rice			
		#4 Dinner Combination Pork Celery Chow Mein, Sweet & Sour Chicken, Fried Prawns, Fried Rice	\$15.95		
		#5 Dinner Combination Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour Pork, Fried Prawns, Fried Rice	\$15.95		
		#6 Dinner Combination Special Chow Mein, Almond Chicken, BBQ Pork, Fried Rice	\$15.95		
		#7 Dinner Combination Honey Wine Chicken, BBQ Pork, Egg Roll, Fried Rice	\$15.95		
		#8 Dinner Combination	\$15.95		

Teriyaki Chicken, Sweet & Sour Pork, BBQ Pork, Fried Rice

Special Chow Mein, BBQ Pork, Almond Chicken, Sweet & Sour Pork

Generals Chicken, Egg Roll, BBQ

Orange Chicken, BBQ Pork, Fried Prawns, Steamed Rice

#12 Dinner Combination
Almond Chicken, Teriyaki Chicken,
Sweet & Sour Pork, BBQ Pork, Fried

Prawns, Egg Rotta Eried Rice.

#9 Dinner Combination

#10 Dinner Combination

#11 Dinner Combination

Pork, Fried Rice

\$16.95

\$16.95

\$19.25